
@ ASHOK LEYLAND 
Aapkl Jeet. Hamarl Jeet. 

March 18,2019 

National Stock Exchange of lndia Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code : 500477 

Dear Sirs, 

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate (s) on March 18, 2019 
in lieu of the Original Share certificates mentioned below which had been reported lost / misplaced by 
shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificateb) : 

I I I KPANNAPOORANI I I I I 

Duplicate 
Cert. No. 

1 

2 

Dirt. Nos. 
(From -To) 

Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm. 

Original Cert. 
No. 

16832 

16572 

3 

Thanking you, 

No. of 
shares 

SI. 
No. 

Yours faithfully, 

For ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 

P NAGARAIAN 

K PTHYLAMBAL 

36857 

S Balasundharam 
AGM -Secretarial 

Folio 
No. 

ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
Registered &Corporate Offlce: No.1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032, lndia 1 T : +9144 2220 6000 1 F : +9144 2220 6001 

CIN - L34101TN1948PLCOOO105 I www.ashokleyland.com 

Name 

500 

1500 

SHAH KALPANAA 

16832 

16572 

610 

610 

461726661-461727160 

461401151-461402650 

1189 

34156 

55519 

55520 

444184901-444185510 

2645095530-2645096139 

55521 

55522 




