

March 18, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

Scrip Code: 500477

Dear Sirs,

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate (s) on March 18, 2019 in lieu of the Original Share certificates mentioned below which had been reported lost / misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name	No. of shares	Original Cert. No.	Dist. Nos. (From – To)	Duplicate Cert. No.
1	16832	P NAGARAJAN	500	16832	461726661-461727160	55519
2	16572	K P THYLAMBAL  K P ANNAPOORANI	1500	16572	461401151-461402650	55520
3	36857	SHAH KALPANA A	610	1189	444184901-444185510	55521
			610	34156	2645095530-2645096139	55522

Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

JKoolly.

S Balasundharam

AGM - Secretarial